
Nairita Chakraborty, Lady Jane Gibson,
David Laing, Sir Jonathan Marsden and
Robert Sackville-West have been
appointed as Commissioners of Historic
England
The Secretary of State has appointed Nairita Chakraborty, Lady Jane Gibson,
David Laing, Sir Jonathan Marsden and Robert Sackville-West as Commissioners
of Historic England for terms of four years from 1 July 2022 until 30 J…

YolanDa Brown, William Bush, Jamie
Njoku-Goodwin, Abigail Pogson, Deborah
Shaw and Veronica Wadley (Baroness
Fleet) have been appointed as National
Council Members for Arts Council
England
The Secretary of State has appointed YolanDa Brown, Jamie Njoku-Goodwin, and
Abigail Pogson as National Council Members for Arts Council England for four
year terms, from 15 May 2022 until 14 May 2026. William Bush, Deborah …

The PM has appointed four trustees to
the Science Museum Group
The Prime Minister has appointed four trustees to the Science Museum Group
for a period of 4 years from 1 June 2022 until 31 May 2026. Professor Stephen
Belcher has been appointed as a Sustainability and Climate Science Trus…
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The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee
celebrations in Amman: speech by
Ambassador
British Ambassador to Jordan, Bridget Brind OBE, spoke of the rich history
between the UK and Jordan and all the work we are doing to further develop
our thriving, modern partnership.

Circular 004/2022: Gamma-Butyrolactone
(GBL) and 1,4-Butanediol (1,4-BD):
revocation of rescheduling
The Misuse of Drugs (Amendment) (Revocation) (England, Wales and Scotland)
Regulations 2022 (SI 2022 No. 559) (“the 2022 Regulations”).
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